
RED WINE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

MERLOT

PINOT NOIR

BLENDS

ADDITIONAL REDS

Mirror (Napa)
Silver Oak 
(Alexander Valley)
Máté Toscana (Italy) 
Rutherford Ranch (Napa) 
Austin (Paso Robles) 
Bonanza by Caymus (Napa) 
Storypoint (California)

Máté Toscana (Italy) 
Leese-Fitch (California) 
Two Vines (Washington)

Kenwood 
(Russian River Valley)
Fleur (Central Coast)
Castle Rock (Mendocino County)

Tiedemann Adler’s Blend (Napa) 
Brancaia Tre (Italy)
Les Trois Couronnes 
(Côtes du Rhône, France)

Allegrini (Amarone, Italy) 
Cantine Povero (Barolo, Italy) 
Caymus-Suisun 
(Petit Sirah, Napa)
Ruffino Classico Riserva 
(Chianti, Italy)
Alamos (Malbec, Argentina) 
Stella Rosa (Sweet Red, Italy) 
Fonseca Bin 27 Finest Reserve 
(Port, Portugal)
Bicento 
(Aglianico Campania, Italy) 
Rue Dell’Inchiostro 
(Aglianico Campania, Italy)

15
10
10

9.5
6.5

12
8

10

8
9
8

11

185
165

98
70
56
36
36

50
34
26

35

44
28

70
45
36

125
75
60

88

28
32

65

40

Glass Bottle

Drink Menu MAR 2023 edit7.indd   2Drink Menu MAR 2023 edit7.indd   2 3/15/23   2:46 PM3/15/23   2:46 PM

PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY



WHITE WINE
CHARDONNAY

ADDITIONAL WHITES

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Cakebread (Napa Valley) 
Jackson Estates 
(Santa Maria Valley)
La Linda Unoaked 
(Mendoza, Argentina) 
Two Vines (Washington)

Guarini (Moscato, Italy) 
Placido (Moscato, Italy) 
Chateau de Campuget 
(Rose, France)
Astoria 
(Pinot Grigio, Tre Venezie) 

LaMarca (Prosecco, Veneto) 
Maschio (Prosecco, Italy) 
Hogue 
(Riesling, Columbia Valley, 
Washington) 
Wakefield 
(Riesling, Clare Valley, Austl.) 
Famille Hugel 
(Riesling, Alsace, France)
Rare 25 
(Greco di Tufo, Campania, Italy) 
Vico Riviera 99 
(Falanghina, Campania, Italy)

Kuranui 
(Marlborough, New Zealand) 
Yealands 
(Marlborough, New Zealand) 
Veramonte Organic (Chile)
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